
FW: Worth thinking about...
1 message

Maanoj Rakhit <maanojrakhit@gmail.com> 

narendra gokhale <nvgokhale123@yahoo.com> Tue, Jun 7, 2011 at 5:12 PM 
To: ADITYA KHEDEKAR <adityakhedekar@rediffmail.com>, ANAGHA GARGATTI 
<anagha_rg@yahoo.com>, ANJANI SATHE <atharvaescort@yahoo.co.in>, ANUP JAVERI 
<anup_javeri@rediffmail.com>, Ashutosh Gokhale <ashutosh_180@yahoo.co.in>, Rahul Ajgaonkar 
<rahulaj@hotmail.com>, VIDYA ABHYANKAR <kashi69@ymail.com>, Yogesh Abhay Gargatti 
<ygargatti@gmail.com>, Anand Menon <menanand@gmail.com>, Kishor Apte <kishorapt@yahoo.in>, 
Niranjan Apte <nir2384@yahoo.com>, BHARGAV JOGLEKAR <bhargav_joglekar@yahoo.co.in>, 
PRATHAMESH CHIPKAR <pratham17c@gmail.com>, DIPALI GADEKAR <dipali1984@rediffmail.com>, 
Divakar Dhargalkar <ddiwakard@yahoo.com>, Savita Gokhale <drsavita@hotmail.com>, SHRIPAD 
DEODHAR <shripad.deodhar@gmail.com>, Dwij <dwij.sharma@gmail.com>, Uday Gokhale 
<uvguvg2906@yahoo.co.in>, Vidyadhar Gokhale <vbgokhale@yahoo.com>, HEMANT JOSHI 
<themison@mtnl.net.in>, Kishor Joglekar <kbjoglekar@gmail.com>, UMA JOSHI 
<sadhanavaze@ymail.com>, Prachi Joshi <prachigokhale@gmail.com>, K Ramamurthy 
<ram_murthy51@yahoo.co.in>, Varsha Shrikant Lagoo <saachi87@yahoo.com>, GANDHALI MULAY 
<gm1mulay@gmail.com>, Maanoj Rakhit <maanojrakhit@live.in>, MADHURA MARATHE 
<meetmadhurain@yahoo.co.in>, MANASI PRANJAPE <meetmanasi110@yahoo.com>, SAURABH 
MUDHALE <s4sourabh@yahoo.co.in>, Murali Menon <mcmenon_2000@yahoo.com>, Vinod 
<maluvinod@hotmail.com>, NEEL PANGAONKAR <neelpangaonkar@yahoo.com>, VISHAL SHARMA 
<niviinternational@gmail.com>, Nandhari <nandhari@gmail.com>, PRIYA PANGAONKAR 
<priasuple@gmail.com>, Rajlaxmi Pangaonkar <rhythmcreations6@yahoo.com>, VARSHA PANDIT 
<rs_pandit@hotmail.com>, Seetha Ramamurthy <sai_seetharam@yahoo.co.in>, Shraddha Gokhale 
<shraddhavgokhale@gmail.com>, Sanjay Gokhale <sanjaygokhale@hotmail.com>, Setu Vora 
<setu_vora2000@yahoo.com>, Shirish Purohit <shirishpurohit@yahoo.co.in>, SAURABH VAGAL 
<srvagal@gmail.com>, Gautam Vagal <gautamvagal@hotmail.com> 

--- On Tue, 7/6/11, Vasant Pendharkar <vgpendharkar@hotmail.com> wrote:

From: Vasant Pendharkar <vgpendharkar@hotmail.com>
Subject: FW: Worth thinking about...

Very Interesting facts!

Christianity ….One Christ, One Bible, One 
Religion…
But the Latin Catholic will not enter a Syrian 
Catholic Church.
These two will not enter the Marthoma Church .
These three will not enter the Pentecost Church .
These four will not enter the Salvation Army 
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There are 146 divisions in Kerala, India, alone for 
Christians,
each will never share their churches for fellow 
Christians!

One Jesus Christ, One Bible, One God???

Muslims..! One Allah, One Quran, One 
Prophet....! Great unity?

Among Muslims, Shias and Sunnis kill each other in 
all the Muslim countries.
Religious riots in most Muslim countries is always 
between these two sects.
The Shia will not go to the Sunni Mosque. 
These two will not go to the Ahmadiya Mosque. 
These three will not go to Sufi places of worship. 

It appears there are 

13 divisions amongst Muslims.  

Killing / bombing/conquering/ .. each  other !

The American attack on Iraq was fully supported by 
all the Muslim countries surrounding Iraq ! 

One Allah, One Quran, One Prophet..?

Hindus -

They have 1,280 basic religious texts, 

10,000 Commentaries, 

more than one lakh sub-commentaries for these 
foundation books,  

Church .

These five will not enter the Seventh Day Adventist 
Church . 
These six will not enter a Orthodox Church.
These seven will not enter a Jacobite church.
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Hundreds of dieties and forms of numerous Gods, 

innumerable Aacharyas, thousands of Rishies, 

And, Hindus speak hundreds of languages.

Still, all of them go to All  the TEMPLES.

Think about this !!!
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